PAIR COIL
Freddox’s pre-insulated copper pipe is designed
to increase the ease of installation, eliminating
the requirement to insulate on site.  The Freddox
pair coil foam insulation is heat resistant to
120°C. Primary applications include domestic
and commercial air conditioning systems.
Features

PAIR COIL INSULATION - DEW POINT LIMIT
Ambient Temp (°C) 20 25
Max. Ambient Humidity (%) 84% 76%
Insulation Properties
PART NUMBER
INSULATION
THICKNESS
(mm)
COPPER TUBE O.D
(in)
COPPER TUBE O.D
X WALL THICKNESS
(mm)
LENGTH
(M)
PC06350952 8 x 8 1/4 - 3/8 6.35 x 0.71 - 9.52 x 0.81 20
PC06351270 8 x 10 1/4 - 1/2 6.35 x 0.71 - 12.70 x 0.81 20
PC06351588 8 x 10 1/4 - 5/8 6.35 x 0.71 - 15.88 x 1.02 20
PC09521588 8 x 10 3/8 - 5/8 9.52 x 0.81 - 15.88 x 1.02 20
PC09521905 8 x 10 3/8 - 3/4 9.52 x 0.81 - 19.05 x 1.14 20
Range
Note: Freddox pair coil is not fire retardant, for applications that require a fire-retardant pair coil use Freddox Fire Retardant Pair Coil.
*Material – cross linked polyethylene foam enclosed by embossed polyethylene film
FREDDOXPCOIL_1222